ED-GWL2110
Broadcom BCM2711, quad core Arm Cortex-A72 (ARM v8) 64-bit SoC @ 1.5GHz
LPDDR4 from 1GB to 8GB
Dual SD card slots, support booting system and storing user data
1 x Gigabit Ethernet with PoE,
Optional 2.4GHz & 5GHz dual-band Wi-Fi/Bluetooth and 4G LTE
LoRa module powered by Semtech SX1302 baseband processor and SX1250
TX/RX front-end

Phone: +86-18627838895 | Email: sales@edatec.cn / support@edatec.cn
EDA Technology Co., LTD
Ordering Code
67
.3
24
5
19
4.
4
51
51
4-M6
194.4
ED
EDATEC
1=1GB DDR
2=2GB DDR
4=4GB DDR
8=8GB DDR
32=32GB SD Card
64=64GB SD Card
CN=CN470 Module
EU=EU868 Module
US=US915 Module
0=Without Wi-Fi & BT
1=With Wi-Fi & BT
1 2 32 4EU EU
LoRa Gateway Based
on Raspberry Pi CM4
GWL2110
Blank=Without 4G/LTE Module
4CN=EC20-CE 4G Module
(China/India Version)
4CNG=EC20-CE 4G Module
(China/India Version + GNSS)
4US=EC25-AFX 4G Module
(US Version)
4EU=EC25-EUX 4G Module
(EU Version)
4AU=EC25-AUX 4G Module
(AU Version)
4KL=EC25-KL 4G Module
(Korea Version)
Example
P/N: ED-GWL2110-1232-4EU-EU
Configuration: An outdoor LoRa Gateway Based on Raspberry Pi CM4, with Wi-Fi & Bluetooth,
2GB DDR, 32GB SD Card , 4G(EC25-EUX Module) and EU868 LoRa Module.
ED-GWL2110
Overseas
Phone:+86-18217351262 | Email: sales@edatec.cn / support@edatec.cn
China
Phone: +86-18627838895 | Email: sales@edatec.cn / support@edatec.cn
EDA Technology Co., LTD
Packing List
1 x ED-GWL2110 Unit
1 x LoRa Antenna
[4G Version - optional] 1 x 4G/LTE Antenna
[Wi-Fi/BT Version - optional] 1 x 2.4GHz/5GHz Wi-Fi/BT Antenna